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SOUTHERN CAPE MID-AMATEUR & SENIOR
CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Individual Round 1 - Round 2

Division A - Gross

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Winter, Sandra George Golf Club 3,9 5 80 74 154

2 Baker (Links), Alison The Links Fancourt 2,8 4 80 80 160

3 Bland, Sonja Fancourt Country Club 4,5 5 81 80 161

T4 Behagg, Lynne Hermanus Golf Club 2,1 3 83 83 166

T4 du Plessis, Yvette Still Bay Golf Club 0,0 0 80 86 166

6 Swanepoel, Annette De Zalze Golf Club 5,2 6 84 86 170

7 Vorster, Adri Heron Banks Golf Club 5,9 7 92 94 186

Division A - Net

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Winter, Sandra George Golf Club 3,9 5 75 69 144

2 Bland, Sonja Fancourt Country Club 4,5 5 76 75 151

3 Baker (Links), Alison The Links Fancourt 2,8 4 76 76 152

4 Swanepoel, Annette De Zalze Golf Club 5,2 6 78 80 158

5 Behagg, Lynne Hermanus Golf Club 2,1 3 80 80 160

6 du Plessis, Yvette Still Bay Golf Club 0,0 0 80 86 166

7 Vorster, Adri Heron Banks Golf Club 5,9 7 85 87 172

Division B - Gross

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 11,8 13 90 79 169

T2 Negrine, Yvette Durbanville Golf Club 7,7 9 89 84 173

T2 Bester, Paula Paarl Golf Club 11,5 12 89 84 173

4 Greyvenstein, Gloria Mossel Bay Golf Club 8,7 10 86 88 174

5 Gramm, Gaby Fancourt Country Club 7,1 8 89 88 177

6 Heydenrych, Lizanne Pearl Valley Golf Club 7,4 9 88 90 178

7 van Rooyen, Nannette George Golf Club 9,0 10 95 89 184

T8 Vorster, Debbie Bryanston Country Club 12,0 13 98 90 188
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T8 van Greunen, Leoni Fancourt Country Club 13,2 14 95 93 188

T10 Loubser, Wilma Fancourt Country Club 13,5 14 96 94 190

T10 Swart, Leonie Durbanville Golf Club 11,7 12 95 95 190

12 Botha, Gail Mossel Bay Golf Club 14,6 16 97 94 191

T13 Venter, Tracy Mossel Bay Golf Club 13,8 15 99 94 193

T13 Franklin, Marilyn George Golf Club 14,1 15 97 96 193

15 Zander, Esrine Goose Valley Golf Club 15,1 16 97 115 212

Division B - Net

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 11,8 13 77 66 143

2 Bester, Paula Paarl Golf Club 11,5 12 77 72 149

3 Greyvenstein, Gloria Mossel Bay Golf Club 8,7 10 76 78 154

4 Negrine, Yvette Durbanville Golf Club 7,7 9 80 75 155

5 Botha, Gail Mossel Bay Golf Club 14,6 16 81 78 159

T6 van Greunen, Leoni Fancourt Country Club 13,2 14 81 79 160

T6 Heydenrych, Lizanne Pearl Valley Golf Club 7,4 9 79 81 160

8 Gramm, Gaby Fancourt Country Club 7,1 8 81 80 161

T9 Vorster, Debbie Bryanston Country Club 12,0 13 85 77 162

T9 Loubser, Wilma Fancourt Country Club 13,5 14 82 80 162

T11 Venter, Tracy Mossel Bay Golf Club 13,8 15 84 79 163

T11 Franklin, Marilyn George Golf Club 14,1 15 82 81 163

13 van Rooyen, Nannette George Golf Club 9,0 10 85 79 164

14 Swart, Leonie Durbanville Golf Club 11,7 12 83 83 166

15 Zander, Esrine Goose Valley Golf Club 15,1 16 81 99 180

Division C - Net adj

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Wessels, Rosa-Linda Durbanville Golf Club 17,0 18 35 29 64

T2 Van der Westhuizen, Yolandi George Golf Club 15,6 17 29 33 62

T2 Giger, Margrit Knysna Golf Club 22,3 24 31 31 62

4 Jonck, Lucia George Golf Club 20,1 22 29 30 59

5 Pienaar, Bev Pearl Valley Golf Club 23,5 26 30 25 55

6 Varrie, Lee Metropolitan Golf Club 17,6 19 21 29 50

7 van der Westhuizen, Celeste George Golf Club 26,6 29 28 20 48

8 Walker, Ingrid George Golf Club 17,6 19 20 26 46

9 Rothman, Gwen George Golf Club 25,4 28 25 20 45

10 Mills-Brink, Tracey Knysna Golf Club 20,6 22 18 22 40
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Division A - Gross

Female Senior Ladies

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Baker (Links), Alison The Links Fancourt 2,8 4 80 80 160

2 Bland, Sonja Fancourt Country Club 4,5 5 81 80 161

3 Behagg, Lynne Hermanus Golf Club 2,1 3 83 83 166

4 Swanepoel, Annette De Zalze Golf Club 5,2 6 84 86 170

Division A - Net adj

Female Senior Ladies

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Bland, Sonja Fancourt Country Club 4,5 5 76 75 151

2 Baker (Links), Alison The Links Fancourt 2,8 4 76 76 152

3 Swanepoel, Annette De Zalze Golf Club 5,2 6 78 80 158

4 Behagg, Lynne Hermanus Golf Club 2,1 3 80 80 160

Division B - Gross

Female Senior Ladies

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 11,8 13 90 79 169

T2 Negrine, Yvette Durbanville Golf Club 7,7 9 89 84 173

T2 Bester, Paula Paarl Golf Club 11,5 12 89 84 173

4 Greyvenstein, Gloria Mossel Bay Golf Club 8,7 10 86 88 174

5 Gramm, Gaby Fancourt Country Club 7,1 8 89 88 177

6 Heydenrych, Lizanne Pearl Valley Golf Club 7,4 9 88 90 178

7 van Rooyen, Nannette George Golf Club 9,0 10 95 89 184

8 Vorster, Debbie Bryanston Country Club 12,0 13 98 90 188

T9 Loubser, Wilma Fancourt Country Club 13,5 14 96 94 190

T9 Swart, Leonie Durbanville Golf Club 11,7 12 95 95 190

11 Botha, Gail Mossel Bay Golf Club 14,6 16 97 94 191

T12 Venter, Tracy Mossel Bay Golf Club 13,8 15 99 94 193

T12 Franklin, Marilyn George Golf Club 14,1 15 97 96 193

Division B - Net

Female Senior Ladies

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 11,8 13 77 66 143

2 Bester, Paula Paarl Golf Club 11,5 12 77 72 149
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3 Greyvenstein, Gloria Mossel Bay Golf Club 8,7 10 76 78 154

4 Negrine, Yvette Durbanville Golf Club 7,7 9 80 75 155

5 Botha, Gail Mossel Bay Golf Club 14,6 16 81 78 159

6 Heydenrych, Lizanne Pearl Valley Golf Club 7,4 9 79 81 160

7 Gramm, Gaby Fancourt Country Club 7,1 8 81 80 161

T8 Vorster, Debbie Bryanston Country Club 12,0 13 85 77 162

T8 Loubser, Wilma Fancourt Country Club 13,5 14 82 80 162

T10 Venter, Tracy Mossel Bay Golf Club 13,8 15 84 79 163

T10 Franklin, Marilyn George Golf Club 14,1 15 82 81 163

12 van Rooyen, Nannette George Golf Club 9,0 10 85 79 164

13 Swart, Leonie Durbanville Golf Club 11,7 12 83 83 166

Division C - Net adj

Female Senior Ladies

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Wessels, Rosa-Linda Durbanville Golf Club 17,0 18 35 29 64

2 Giger, Margrit Knysna Golf Club 22,3 24 31 31 62

3 Jonck, Lucia George Golf Club 20,1 22 29 30 59

4 Pienaar, Bev Pearl Valley Golf Club 23,5 26 30 25 55

5 Varrie, Lee Metropolitan Golf Club 17,6 19 21 29 50

6 van der Westhuizen, Celeste George Golf Club 26,6 29 28 20 48

7 Walker, Ingrid George Golf Club 17,6 19 20 26 46

8 Rothman, Gwen George Golf Club 25,4 28 25 20 45

Division A, Division B - Gross

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Winter, Sandra George Golf Club 3,9 5 80 74 154

2 Baker (Links), Alison The Links Fancourt 2,8 4 80 80 160

3 Bland, Sonja Fancourt Country Club 4,5 5 81 80 161

T4 Behagg, Lynne Hermanus Golf Club 2,1 3 83 83 166

T4 du Plessis, Yvette Still Bay Golf Club 0,0 0 80 86 166

6 Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 11,8 13 90 79 169

7 Swanepoel, Annette De Zalze Golf Club 5,2 6 84 86 170

T8 Negrine, Yvette Durbanville Golf Club 7,7 9 89 84 173

T8 Bester, Paula Paarl Golf Club 11,5 12 89 84 173

10 Greyvenstein, Gloria Mossel Bay Golf Club 8,7 10 86 88 174

11 Gramm, Gaby Fancourt Country Club 7,1 8 89 88 177

12 Heydenrych, Lizanne Pearl Valley Golf Club 7,4 9 88 90 178

13 van Rooyen, Nannette George Golf Club 9,0 10 95 89 184
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14 Vorster, Adri Heron Banks Golf Club 5,9 7 92 94 186

T15 Vorster, Debbie Bryanston Country Club 12,0 13 98 90 188

T15 van Greunen, Leoni Fancourt Country Club 13,2 14 95 93 188

T17 Loubser, Wilma Fancourt Country Club 13,5 14 96 94 190

T17 Swart, Leonie Durbanville Golf Club 11,7 12 95 95 190

19 Botha, Gail Mossel Bay Golf Club 14,6 16 97 94 191

T20 Venter, Tracy Mossel Bay Golf Club 13,8 15 99 94 193

T20 Franklin, Marilyn George Golf Club 14,1 15 97 96 193

22 Zander, Esrine Goose Valley Golf Club 15,1 16 97 115 212
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